Saturday Jr Poles
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnigs
1 20.924 Lohman, Justine Indy S 39.00
2 20.997 Moore, Jordan Ringo S 29.00
3 21.143 Marshall, Michelle Cody S 20.00
4 21.188 Wilkens, Erin Freedom S 10.00
5 21.424 Dettmann, Drew Al Capone
6 22.432 Marshall, Micheal Reno
7 22.791 Smith, Faith Freckles
8 22.829 Rekowski, Shelby Eclipse
9 30.183 Newbauer, Bailie  Fancy
No Time
Disqualified
0 0 Dei, Savannah Effort
0 0 Anton, Paulette SC Cool Cash
0 21.541 Romani, Alexandra Chester
0] 22.903 Wetzell, Bailey Gracie
Saturday 2D Poles
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 19.622 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $ 68.00
2 20.715 Springer, Chuck Cruise S 51.00
3 20.746 Varnes, Jeff Tia Sable S 34.00
4 20.924 Lohman, Justine Indy S 17.00
5 21.329 Reiche, Linda Rita
6 21.4 Anton, Paulette SC Cool Cash
7 21.574 Ford, Kim Hollywood
2D
1 21.793 Ford, Pam Cody S 45.00
2 22.276 Rekowski, Shelby  Eclipse S 34.00
3 23.22 Smith, Faith Freckles S 23.00
4 23.224 Palzkill, Traci Zero S 11.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Collins, Stephiane Quxiote
0 0 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort
0 0 Romani, Alexandra Chester
0 1.51 Deaver, Kay Cody
0 19.002 Knauf, Krisy Sprout
0 19.605 Springer, Chuck Jess
0 19.92 Knauf, Krisy Honey
0 21.104 Flaten, Joela Slide by Leo
0 21.455 Springer, Chuck Naomi
0 23.258 Welch, Terri Fancy
0 24.537 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy
0 31.578 Pate, Kristen Slapshot
0 33.217 Springer, Chuck Passum
0 43.672 Hartley, Deb Wizard
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21.455 Springer, Chuck
23.258 Welch, Terri
24.537 Gallagher, Diane
31.578 Pate, Kristen
33.217 Springer, Chuck
43.672 Hartley, Deb
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Naomi
Fancy
Rowdy
Slapshot
Passum
Wizard




Saturday 11/28/2009
Rank Final Score
1D
12.515
12.609
12.929
12.952
12.963
12.977
12.99
13.012
13.013
13.013

O 00N UL B WN -

[y
o
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13.03
13.115
13.163
13.198
13.214
13.221
13.282
13.299
13.371
13.409
13.416
13.417
13.447
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3D
13.565
13.568
13.597
13.639
13.654
13.675
13.737
13.757
13.773
13.788
13.806
13.862
13.874
13.901
13.909
13.941
13.957
13.97
13.976
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BBR# Name

1523 Kalish, Donna

5311 Moore, Jordan

4356 Ford, Pam
Bradley, Val

5312 Lohman, Justine

1587 Manor, Bob
Nelson, Lisa
Resch, Amber

4538 Kurth, Ginny
Reszcynski, Robbie

5706 Susong, Jeff

5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen

4459 Bound, Pam
Brandli, Sandy
4530 Schmidt, Robin
4532 Wade, Katie
4531 Kamber, Tracey
Albrecht, Sue
Snow, Avrie
Hill, Kelli
Reszcynski, Robbie
1618 Passmore, Lori
Kreibich, Larry

Keyes, Lori
Marshall, Michelle
5790 Welch, Terri
Berry, Colleen
Albrecht, Sue
Bethke, Kelly
4357 Ford, Kim
Springer, Chuck
Retherford, Linda
4539 Knauf, Krisy
Harvey, Amanda
Leonard, Julie
Varnes, Maria
5313 Lohman, Sara
Kujawinski, Marjorie
Johnson, Kari
Springer, Chuck
Palzkill, Traci
Springer, Chuck

Stock

Nate

Ringo

Cody

Sporty

Indy

Manors Nick Bar
Bulls Eye
Thunder

Doo

Hutts Half Pint

Bonnie

Chaz

Reys Cotton Candy
Domino

Jess Ta Blonde
Lena
Remington
Susie

Sid

Hogan

Rudy

High Power
Putts

Frosty

No Bounds

Dash N Scramble
Toby

Colonels Pal Olena
Marvin
Hollywood
Cruise

Lilly

Honey

Playboy

Crystal

Zans First Teezer
Haley

Dashy

Little Jet

Passum

Zero

Jess

Winnings

S 127.00
$ 100.00
S 82.00
S 64.00
S 46.00
S 36.00

$ 106.00
S 83.00
S 68.00
S 53.00
S 38.00
S 30.00

85.00
67.00
55.00
42.00
30.00
24.00

v numvmumvnon
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0

14

14.017
14.042
14.048
14.198
14.204
14.265
14.273
14.348
14.384
14.396
14.407
14.435
14.467

14.519
14.565
14.599
14.608
14.612
14.626
14.653
14.715
14.743
14.787
14.792
14.899
14.941
15.202
15.245
15.27
15.514
15.614
15.662
15.751
15.8
15.801
16.556
16.657
17.542
17.993
19.233

Market, Sue

Bradley, Val
Cook, Brea
5316 Hamilton, Suzanne
5359 Deaver, Kay
Collins, Stephiane
Skinner, Yvonne
Retherford, Linda
4225 Rehbein, Chris
Rohrscheih, Taylor
5053 Reiche, Linda
Rekowski, Shelby

Gustin-Krause, Sara

Nelson, Lisa

Weir, Robin
Skinner, Yvonne
Koresh, Danielle
5053 Reiche, Linda
Hauser, Jeff
Springer, Marilyn
Marshall, Micheal
5316 Hamilton, Suzanne
Shillingstad, Dani
4530 Schmidt, Robin
Cook, Jason
Hauser, Johnnye
5874 Stripling, Jennifer
Koresh, Danielle
Sanders, Tori
5312 Lohman, Justine
5414 Campbell, Kelsey
Varnes, Emily
Smith, Faith
Callahan, Mary
5313 Lohman, Sara
Skinner, Whitney
Gallagher, Diane
5706 Susong, Jeff
Anderson, Erin
Dei , Katelyn
Anderson, Erin

Kruschke, Abby
5432 Mueller, Cindy

Jack

Buster

Rona Ryans Revenge
RR Magum Effort
Cody

Quxiote
Preacher

Thistle

Chance

Bell

Josey

Eclipse

Coppers Annie
Flo

Stella

Stripes

Willy

Rita

Rocky

Naomi S.K.
Reno

Scooby

Color Me Cammy
Snickers
Totally Haggard
Fox

Bullet

Boone

Jetta

Jayden

Rope Meyers
Zan Partenme
Oreo

Blast Of Gas
Maddie

Four B

Rowdy
Summer
Annie

Tillie
Cheyenne

Buddy
My Cowgirl Candy

v numvmkumv-non
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64.00
50.00
41.00
32.00
23.00
18.00

42.00
33.00
27.00
21.00
15.00
12.00
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5432 Mueller, Cindy
4663 Fleming, Connie
4532 Wade, Katie
5357 Hagen, Karen
Bethke, Kelly
Schulz, Lindsay
Schulz, Jenna
Miller, Toni
Gould, Amy
Dei, Savannah
5311 Moore, Jordan
Nelson, Lisa
4539 Knauf, Krisy
4539 Knauf, Krisy
Flaten, Joela
5790 Welch, Terri
5874 Stripling, Jennifer
4600 Hartley, Deb
Wetzell, Bailey
Varnes, Jeff
Pate, Kristen
Market, Sue

New Anton, Paulette

1619 Whyte, Tammy
1619 Whyte, Tammy
4536 Buesser, Janelle
Spiegelberg, Kris
5414 Campbell, Kelsey
Best, Terri Lynn
Sikraji, Jessica
Harvey, Kim
Brandli, Sandy
Tremain, Jessica
Vignali, Kathleen
Ham, Cindy
Meyer, Kristen
Pethke, Brooke
Zenter, Audra

Smoken lllusion
Lexy

Zena
Buzzard
Cody

Sage

Spud
Snapper
Beau

Effort
Rowdy
Teddy

CB

Sprout
Slide by Leo
Fancy
Dancer
Wizard
Alice

Tia Sable
Slapshot
Story

Doo

Splash
Andy
Smarty Bones
Snickers
Are We
Nate

Ricki

Skip

Bam Bam
Besty

Ruby

Willie

AJ Famous Hot Rod
Money

Big Head



Saturday Sr Barrels
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 12.515 Kalish, Donna Nate S 43.00
2 12.977 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar S 29.00
2D
1 13.163 Bound, Pam Reys Cotton Candy S 21.00
2 13.214 Schmidt, Robin Jess Ta Blonde S 13.00
3 13.447 Kreibich, Larry  Putts
3D
1 13.654 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $ 14.00
2 13.737 Ford, Kim Hollywood S 9.00
3 14 Market, Sue Jack
4 14.396 Reiche, Linda Josey
5 14.519 Weir, Robin Stella
6 14.608 Reiche, Linda Rita
7 14.787 Schmidt, Robin Snickers
8 14.899 Hauser, Johnnye Fox
9 15.751 Callahan, Mary  Blast Of Gas
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Fleming, Connie Lexy
0 O Flaten, Joela Slide by Leo
0 0 Market, Sue Story
0 0 Whyte, Tammy Splash
0 0 Whyte, Tammy Andy
Saturday 4yr Old
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 13.863 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell S 30.00
2D
1 14.435 Gustin-Krause, Sara Coppers Annie S 18.00
2 14.519 Weir, Robin Stella
3 14.612 Hauser, Jeff Rocky
4 14.816 Lohman, Justine Jayden
3D
1 15.202 Koresh, Danielle Boone S 12.00
2 17.542 Anderson, Erin Annie
3 19.233 Anderson, Erin Cheyenne
Final Time =0

Disqualified




Saturday Jr Barrels
Rank
1D

u »p W N B

2D

[EY

3D

O 00N O U A WN -

L S = S )
U D W N R O

16
Final Time =0
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Final Score Name

12.609 Moore, Jordan

12.728 Van Der Geest, Kristen
12.844 Lohman, Justine
12.967 Moore, Jordan

13.058 Wade, Katie

13.372 Marshall, Michelle

13.722 Tremain, Jessica
13.863 Rohrscheih, Taylor
13.934 Anton, Paulette
13.944 Pape, Kristen
13.957 Dettmann, Drew
14.033 Wetzell, Bailey
14.222 Lohman, Sara
14.28 Marshall, Micheal
14.316 Dei, Katelyn
14.597 Romani, Alexandra
14.816 Lohman, Justine
14.894 Shillingstad, Dani
15.152 Wilkens, Erin
16.897 Lohman, Sara
24.517 Rufenacht, Kelsi
28.796 Williford, Emily

0 Dei, Savannah

0 Moore, Jordan

0 Wade, Katie

0 Marshall, Michelle
0 Moore, Jordan

0 Fisher, Gina

0 Newbauer, Bailie
0 Newbauer, Bailie
0 Snow, Avrie

0 Smith, Faith

0 Sanders, Tori

0 Pethke, Brooke

Stock

Ringo
Chaz
Indy
Oakie
Zena

No Bounds

Besty

Bell

Doo
Slapshot
Al Capone
Gracie
Haley
Reno
Tillie
Chester
Jayden
Color Me Cammy
Freedom
Maddie
Bomber
Marshall

Effort

Rowdy

Lena

RJC Ole Skipper
Shiloh

Snap

Fancy

Dash N Scramble
Sid

Oreo

Jetta

Money

Winnings

v n un n

v n un n

51.00
38.00
26.00
13.00

77.00

20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00




Saturday 2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name

1D

12.515 Kalish, Donna

12.712 Knauf, Krisy

12.744 Pethke, Brooke

12.844 Lohman, Justine

12.859 Welch, Terri
12.89 Resch, Amber

12.893 Flaten, Joela

12.945 Meyer, Kristen

13.013 Kurth, Ginny
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2D
13.019 Knauf, Krisy
13.021 Kreibich, Larry
13.029 Manor, Bob
13.035 Campbell, JC
13.176 Snow, Avrie
13.195 Harvey, Amanda
13.213 Lewis, Catherine
13.244 Passmore, Lori
13.274 Keyes, Lori
13.323 Brandli, Sandy
13.325 Buesser, Janelle
13.358 Hamilton, Suzanne
13.37 Gould, Amy
13.39 Berry, Colleen
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3D
13.526 Knauf, Krisy
13.532 Springer, Chuck
13.54 Smith, Faith
13.542 Rohrscheih, Taylor
13.557 Brandli, Sandy
13.619 Kujawinski, Marjorie
13.622 Anton, Paulette
13.679 Albrecht, Sue
13.696 Palzkill, Traci
13.719 Cook, Brea
13.744 Moore, Jordan
13.781 Varnes, Jeff
13.83 Schulz, Jenna
13.858 Market, Sue
13.912 Sikraji, Jessica
13.997 Erwin, Donald
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4D

14.018 Reiche, Linda

14.041 Springer, Chuck
14.07 Best, Terri Lynn

14.082 Hagen, Karen

A W N -

Stock

Nate

Honey

Money

Indy
Dash N Scramble
Thunder
Slide by Leo

AJ Famous Hot Rod

Doo

CB

Putts

Manors Nick Bar
Are we

Sid

Playboy

Cody

Hope

Frosty

Bam Bam
Smarty Bones
RR Magum Effort
Beau

Toby

Sprout

Cruise

Oreo

Bell

Domino

Sis

Doo

Colonels Pal Olena
Zero

Rowdy

Zan Par Ten me
Spud

Story

Ricki

Rita

Josey
Jess
Nate

Winnings

S 106.00
S 89.00
S 71.00
S 53.00
S 35.00

91.00
76.00
61.00
46.00
30.00

v n n unn

61.00
51.00
41.00
30.00
20.00

v n n unn

46.00
38.00
30.00
23.00

v N n n
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Final Time =0
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13.912 Sikraji, Jessica
13.997 Erwin, Donald

14.018 Reiche, Linda
14.041 Springer, Chuck
14.07 Best, Terri Lynn
14.082 Hagen, Karen
14.101 Romani, Alexandra
14.194 Dettmann, Drew
14.222 Lohman, Sara
14.289 Springer, Chuck
14.4 Schulz, Lindsay
14.498 Campbell, Kelsey
14.502 Rehbein, Chris
14.661 Schmidt, Robin
14.683 Kruschke, Abby
14.816 Lohman, Justine
15.265 Shillingstad, Dani
15.287 Skinner, Yvonne
15.484 Collins, Stephiane
16.897 Lohman, Sara
20.47 Gould, Amy

0 Weir, Robin

0 Cook, Jason

0 Deaver, Kay

0 Bethke, Kelly

0 Bethke, Kelly

0 Miller, Toni

0 Bradley, Val

0 Nelson, Lisa

0 Nelson, Lisa

0 Gustin-Krause, Sara
0 Albrecht, Sue

0 Welch, Terri

0 Stripling, Jennifer
0 Stripling, Jennifer
0 Kamber, Tracey

0 Springer, Marilyn
0 Johnson, Kari

0 Market, Sue

0 Retherford, Linda
0 Spiegelberg, Kris
0 Whyte, Tammy

0 Whyte, Tammy

0 Skinner, Yvonne
0 Skinner, Whitney
0 Ham, Cindy

0 Lewis, Catherine
0 Hill, Kelli

0 Wetzell, Bailey

N ANndarcan Erin

Ricki
Rita

Josey
Jess
Nate

Chester

Al Capone
Haley

Passum

Sage

Rope Meyers
Chance

Jess Ta Blonde
Buddy
Jayden
Color Me Cammy
Preacher
Quxiote
Maddie
Cheyene

Stella
Totally Haggard
Cody
Cody
Marvin
Snapper
Sporty
Teddy
Bulls Eye
Coppers Annie
Susie
Fancy
Dancer
Bullet
Remington
Naomi S.K.
Little Jet
Jack

Lilly
Snickers
Splash
Andy
Stripes
Four B
Willie

Mr. Deeds
Hogan
Gracie

Annin

v N n unn

46.00
38.00
30.00
23.00
15.00
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U Whnyte, lammy
0 Skinner, Yvonne
0 Skinner, Whitney
0 Ham, Cindy

0 Lewis, Catherine
0 Hill, Kelli

0 Wetzell, Bailey
0 Anderson, Erin
0 Varnes, Maria

0 Anderson, Erin
0 Susong, Jeff

ANhQay
Stripes

Four B

Willie

Mr. Deeds
Hogan

Gracie

Annie

Zans First Teezer
Cheyenne
Bonnie




Sunday BBR 11/29/2009

Final Score BBR# Name

1D
1 12.511
2 12.577
3 12.753
4 12.758
5 12.881
6 12.888
7 12.903
8 12.907
9 12.972
10 12.99
11 13.001
12 13.001

2D
1 13.08
2 13.08
3 13.137
4 13.276
5 13.287
6 13.292
7 13.296
8 13.303
9 13.361
10 13.362
11 13.364
12 13.367
13 13.48
14 13.485
15 13.489

3D
1 13.515
2 13.575
3 13.588
4 13.616
5 13.631
6 13.639
7 13.645
8 13.702
9 13.732
10 13.753
11 13.775
12 13.781
13 13.797
14 13.827
15 13.89
16 13.945
17 13.994

5311 Moore, Jordan
1523 Kalish, Donna
5312 Lohman, Justine
1587 Manor, Bob
Flaten, Joela
5415 Campbell, JC
Resch, Amber
Kreibich, Larry
Albrecht, Sue
4538 Kurth, Ginny
5311 Moore, Jordan
Nelson, Lisa

4539 Knauf, Krisy
4459 Bound, Pam
Kerzan, Darci
4539 Knauf, Krisy
4531 Kamber, Tracey
Keyes, Lori
Springer, Chuck
Brandli, Sandy
5790 Welch, Terri
Spiegelberg, Kris
4536 Buesser, Janelle
Brandli, Sandy
Berry, Colleen
Bethke, Kelly
Alsum, Bridget

Retherford, Linda

4357 Ford, Kim
Alsum, Bridget
Dei, Savannah
Palzkill, Traci
Market, Sue

4539 Knauf, Krisy

4225 Rehbein, Chris
Albrecht, Sue
Springer, Chuck

Marshall, Michelle
5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen

Dei, Katelyn
5053 Reiche, Linda
5432 Mueller, Cindy

Miller, Toni

Archbold, Jennifer

Stock

Ringo

Nate

Indy
Manors Nick Bar
Slide by Leo
Are we
Thunder
Putts

Susie

Doo

Rowdy

Flo

CB

Reys Cotton Candy
Dyno

Sprout
Remington
Frosty

Jess

Bam Bam

Dash N Scramble
Snickers

Smarty Bones
Domino

Toby

Marvin

Hailey

Thistle
Hollywood
Chance

Effort

Zero

Jack

Honey

Chance
Colonels Pal Olena
Passum

No Bounds
Chaz

Tillie

Josey

Smoken Illusion
Snapper

Barley

Winnings

114.00
95.00
76.00
57.00
38.00

v n un unv n

87.00
87.00
64.00
48.00
32.00

v »nn unmnn

76.00
64.00
51.00
38.00
25.00

v n unmvn un n
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13.775
13.781
13.797
13.827

13.89
13.945
13.994
13.997

14.057
14.105
14.111
14.111
14.122

14.18
14.269
14.313
14.368
14.411
14.423
14.471

14.816
14.888
14.893
15.007
15.034
15.071
15.092

15.19

15.25
16.255
22.255
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Marshall, Michelle
5314 Van Der Geest, Kristen
Dei, Katelyn
5053 Reiche, Linda
5432 Mueller, Cindy
Miller, Toni
Archbold, Jennifer
Harvey, Kim

4600 Hartley, Deb
5053 Reiche, Linda
Nelson, Lisa
Springer, Chuck
5359 Deaver, Kay
Callahan, Mary
5313 Lohman, Sara
Weir, Robin
Johnson, Kari
Marshall, Micheal
Schulz, Lindsay
Rekowski, Shelby

Verhaeghe, Jim Sr
Springer, Marilyn
Young, Jeannine
Kerzan, Darci

5790 Welch, Terri
Cook, Jason

4530 Schmidt, Robin
Kruschke, Abby
Sletten, Brenda
Verhaeghe, Leslie
Harvey, Amanda

Anderson, Erin
Anderson, Erin
5432 Mueller, Cindy
4663 Fleming, Connie
4532 Wade, Katie
4532 Wade, Katie
Bradley, Val
Bradley, Val
Cook, Brea
4530 Schmidt, Robin
Corning, Abby
Corning, Abby
Rohrscheih, Taylor
Collins, Stephiane
5316 Hamilton, Suzanne
5316 Hamilton, Suzanne
4356 Ford, Pam

CEA1ANA Caminhall KValeaww

No Bounds
Chaz

Tillie

Josey

Smoken Illusion
Snapper

Barley

Skip

Gracie
Rita
Bulls Eye
Cruise
Cody
Blast Of Gas
Haley
Stella
Little Jet
Reno
Sage
Eclipse

Fly
Naomi S.K.

Rowdy

Fancy

Totally Haggard
Jess Ta Blonde
Buddy

Rocket

Buck

Playboy

Cheyenne

Annie

My Cowgirl Candy
Lexy

Lena

Zena

Sporty

Buster

Rona Ryans Revenge
Snickers

Rocket

Rocky

Bell

Quxiote

RR Magum Effort
Scooby

Cody

RAnn

v n n unmnn

v n un uvn

57.00
48.00
33.00
33.00
19.00

38.00
32.00
25.00
19.00
13.00
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corning, Abby
Corning, Abby
Rohrscheih, Taylor
Collins, Stephiane

5316 Hamilton, Suzanne

5316 Hamilton, Suzanne

4356 Ford, Pam

5414 Campbell, Kelsey
Schulz, Jenna
Gould, Amy
Nelson, Lisa
Hill, Kelli

5313 Lohman, Sara

5312 Lohman, Justine
Gustin-Krause, Sara
Pfaff, Edwin
Sletten, Brenda
Sikraji, Jessica
Best, Terri Lynn
Kujawinski, Marjorie
Market, Sue
Retherford, Linda

5051 Locken, Sorel
Verhaeghe, Jim Sr
Brandli, Sandy
Snow, Avrie
Sanders, Tori
Vignali, Kathleen

Rocket

Rocky

Bell

Quxiote

RR Magum Effort
Scooby

Cody

Rope

Spud

Beau

Teddy

Hogan

Maddie

Jayden

Coppers Annie
Frenchmans Moonlite
Gracie

Ricki

Docs Raised A Native
Dashy

Story

Lilly

Rank

Cool Cat Vandy
Shiloh

Sid

Jetta

QT Hotter Than Hell




Sunday JR Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1 19.562 Lohman, Justine Indy S 33.00
2 20.78 Wilkens, Erin Freedom S  25.00
3 21.228 Marshall, Michelle RIC Ole Skipper S  17.00
4 21.393 Pape, Kristen Slapshot S 8.00
5 22.222 Rekowski, Shelby  Eclipse
6 23 Romani, Ashley Jake
7 27.279 Newbauer, Bailie  Fancy
No Time
Disqualified
0 0 Saucerman, Jamie New Horse
0 0 Marshall, Micheal Reno
0 0 Romani, Alexandra Chester
0 0 Locken, Sorel Rank
Sunday 2D Poles
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 18.865 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $ 68.00
2 19.562 Lohman, Justine Indy S 41.00
3 20.55 Springer, Chuck Naomi S 27.00
2D
1 21.093 Ford, Kim Hollywood S 45.00
2 21.132 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $ 27.00
3 21.613 Romani, Alexandra Chester S 18.00
4 22.008 Deaver, Kay Cody
5 22.14 Reiche, Linda Rita
6 22.166 Palzkill, Traci Zero
7 22.515 Collins, Stephiane Quxiote
8 22.998 Romani, Ashley Jake
9 24.002 Bethke, Kelly Marvin
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Corning, Abby Rocky
0 0 Corning, Abby Rocket
0 0 Rekowski, Shelby Eclipse
0 0 Knauf, Krisy Honey
0 0 Welch, Terri Fancy
0 0 Springer, Chuck Cruise
0 0 Springer, Chuck Jess
0 0 Springer, Chuck Passum
0 0 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye
0 21 Ford, Pam Cody




Sunday 2nd 4D
Rank
1D
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Final Score Name

12.577 Kalish, Donna
12.619 Kerzan, Darci
12.684 Resch, Amber
12.738 Flaten, Joela
12.758 Manor, Bob
12.836 Lohman, Justine
12.839 Knauf, Krisy
12.907 Kreibich, Larry
12.934 Knauf, Krisy
12.972 Albrecht, Sue
12.981 Welch, Terri
12.99 Kurth, Ginny
13.05 Nelson, Lisa

13.2 Moore, Jordan
13.225 Brandli, Sandy
13.252 Springer, Chuck
13.324 Knauf, Krisy
13.382 Gould, Amy

13.411 Hamilton, Suzanne

13.485 Bethke, Kelly
13.516 Brandli, Sandy

13.587 Verhaeghe, Jim Sr

13.631 Palzkill, Traci

13.701 Archbold, Jennifer

13.721 Reiche, Linda
13.732 Albrecht, Sue
13.743 Harvey, Amanda
13.762 Market, Sue
13.781 Deaver, Kay
13.79 Harvey, Kim
13.825 Best, Terri Lynn
14.067 Lohman, Sara

14.223 Erwin, Donald
14.224 Lohman, Sara
14.265 Romani, Ashley
14.271 Springer, Chuck
14.293 Pfaff, Edwin
14.294 Sikraji, Jessica
14.313 Weir, Robin
14.391 Young, Jeannine
14.441 Cook, Brea
14.547 Schmidt, Robin
14.571 Cook, Jason

Stock

Nate

Dyno

Thunder

Slide by Leo
Manors Nick Bar
Indy

Sprout

Putts

CB

Susie

Dash N Scramble
Doo

Teddy

Rowdy

Bam Bam

Jess

Honey

Beau

RR Magum Effort
Marvin

Domino

Fly
Zero

Barley

Josey

Colonels Pal Olena
Playboy

Jack

Cody

Skip

Docs Raised A Native
Haley

Rita

Maddie

Jake

Naomi

Frenchmans Moonlite
Ricki

Stella

Miss Bis Quick

Rona Ryans Revenge
Jess Ta Blonde
Totally Haggard

Winnings

v N n n

v n un n

v n un n

101.00
76.00
50.00
25.00

86.00
65.00
43.00
22.00

58.00
43.00
29.00
14.00

43.00
32.00
22.00
11.00




O 00 N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Final Time =0
Disqualified

O O O OO O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoO oo oo o o

14.293 Pfaff, Edwin
14.294 Sikraji, Jessica
14.313 Weir, Robin

14.391 Young, Jeannine

14.441 Cook, Brea
14.547 Schmidt, Robin
14.571 Cook, Jason
15.272 Kruschke, Abby
15.748 Springer, Chuck

15.99 Lohman, Justine

16.251 Sletten, Brenda
16.646 Schulz, Lindsay
16.848 Anderson, Erin

0 Anderson, Erin

0 Collins, Stephiane

0 Bethke, Kelly
0 Schulz, Jenna
0 Schmidt, Robin
0 Nelson, Lisa

0 Romani, Alexandra
0 Stripling, Jennifer
0 Stripling, Jennifer
0 Springer, Chuck

0 Retherford, Linda
0 Kamber, Tracey

0 Tremain, Jessica
0 Alsum, Bridget

0 Alsum, Bridget

0 Kerzan, Darci

0 Hill, Kelli

0 Verhaeghe, Jim Sr
0 Locken, Sorel

Frenchmans Moonlite
Ricki

Stella

Miss Bis Quick

Rona Ryans Revenge
Jess Ta Blonde
Totally Haggard
Buddy

Cruise

Jayden

Gracie

Sage

Annie

Cheyenne
Quxiote
Cody
Spud
Snickers
Bulls Eye
Chester
Bullet
Dancer
Passum
Thistle
Remington
Besty
Hailey
Chance
Rowdy
Hogan
Cool Cat Vandy
Rank




Sunday Sr Barrels
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 12.577 Kalish, Donna Nate S 32.00
2 12.758 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar S 21.00
3 12.881 Flaten, Joela Slide by Leo
2D
1 13.08 Bound, Pam Reys Cotton Candy S 19.00
2 13.575 Ford, Kim Hollywood S 13.00
3D
1 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena §$ 13.00
2 13.827 Reiche, Linda Josey S 8.00
3 14.105 Reiche, Linda Rita
4 14.18 Callahan, Mary  Blast Of Gas
5 14.313 Weir, Robin Stella
6 15.092 Schmidt, Robin Jess Ta Blonde
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Fleming, Connie Lexy
0 0 Schmidt, Robin Snickers
0 0 Sletten, Brenda Gracie
Sunday 4yr old
Rank Final Score Name Stock Winnings
1D
1 14.313 Weir, Robin Stella S 53.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 Anderson, Erin Cheyenne
0 Anderson, Erin Annie
0 Lohman, Justine Jayden

O O O o o o

0 Gustin-Krause, Sara
0 Pfaff, Edwin
0 Rohrscheih, Taylor

Coppers Annie

Frenchmans Moonlite

Bell




	Saturday Poles
	Sat BBR
	Sr and 4yr Sat
	Sat -Jr Barrels
	Sat 2nd 4D
	Sunday BBR
	Sunday Poles
	Sunday 2nd 4D
	Sunday Sr and 4yr old Barrels

